Model Number
 R
ated P
ower (
LPG/N
G)
 Volta
ge (S

 G
enerator W
eight (
lbs.)
843
891
 S
CAQMD M
odel
•
1-888-GENERAC
Transfer Switches
22
 Smar t Switches
 Amps Model 240V, 2-pole 1ø / Description Rating
100  RTSR100A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
100  RTSY100A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
150  RTSY150A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
200  RTSR200A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
200  RTSY200A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
300  RTSY300A3  Power management with service disconnect UL
400  RTSR400A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
400  RTSY400A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
600  RTSR600A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
800  RTSR800A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
 LTS Switch
200  RTSJ200A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
 CSA Switches
100  RTSE100A3CSA  CSA approved service-rated CSA
200  RTSE200A3CSA  CSA approved service-rated CSA
 GenReady™
 Amps Model Description Rating
200 / 125
5448